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Faculty of Business Studies Accounting

Bachelors Bachelor of Accounting
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9

69

AR113
EL099E
EL111E

EL112E

GB102
GR118

GTE101

BE322

CH101
CH102
EL118
FR101
FR102
GR111
GR112
GR115
GR121

GR131
SL101
SL102

Arabic Communication Skills
English Orientation Programme (Level 3)

 English Communication Skills  (1)

 English Communication Skills  (2)

Principles of Entrepreneurship for Non-Specia
Life Skills and Coexistence

Learning and Information Technology

Entrepreneurship and Small Business Manage

Chinese for Beginners (I) 
Chinese for Beginners (II) 

Reading
French for Beginners (I) 
French for Beginners (II)
Arab Islamic Civilization

Issues and Problems of Development in the Ar
Current International Issues and Problems

Environment and Health 

History and Civilization of Jordan
Spanish for Beginners (I) 
Spanish for Beginners (II)

University Requirements/ Mandatory

University Requirements/ Elective

Mandatory Specialization Requirements
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EL099E
EL099

EL111E
EL111

CH101

FR101

SL101

AR111
EL099
EL111

EL112

AR112
GR101
GR100
GT101
TU170

BE322/4
BUS115

ED-482
ED482

Academic year: Semester:

College: Section:

Grade: Specialization:
The number of 

Type of requir
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Type of requir

Hours:
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Course Description

Course Description
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69

12

ACCT250
ACCT301
ACCT305
ACCT306
ACCT307
ACCT311
ACCT320
ACCT322
ACCT330
ACCT340
ACCT350
ACCT401
ACCT402
ACCT403
ACCT412
ACCT413
ACCT420
ACCT430
ACCT440

FIN301
LAW301

MGT301

MIS201

ACCT345

Computer Applications in Accounting
Accounting Information Systems

Cost Accounting
Managerial Accounting

Governmental Accounting
Audit of Accounting Information Systems

Intermediate Accounting (1)
Intermediate Accounting (2)

Financial Statement Analysis
Tax Accounting and Zakat

Banking and insurance accounting
Accounting Theory

Auditing
Advanced Financial Accounting

International Auditing Standards
International Accounting Standards

Contemporary Issues in International Account
Practical Training in Accounting

Graduation Project in Accounting
Finance (1)

Legal environment for business

Operation Research (1)

Management information systems

Corporate Accounting

Mandatory Specialization Requirements

Elective Specialization Requirements
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ACCT202
ACCT202
ACCT202
ACCT305
ACCT202
ACCT301
ACCT202
ACCT320
ACCT322
ACCT322
ACCT322
ACCT301
ACCT311
ACCT322
ACCT402
ACCT403
ACCT413
ACCT-40
ACCT-40
ACCT202
ECON202
ACCT202
MATH20
ACCT202
MGT201

ACCT201

ACCT322
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24

FIN302
FIN310
FIN401

HRM301
MGT202
MGT302
MGT305
MGT310
MGT315
MGT410
MIS305
MKT305
STAT301

ACCT201
ACCT202
ECON201
ECON202
MATH201
MGT201
MKT201
STAT201

Finance (2)
Investment Management

Financial institutions
Human Resources Management

Principles of Management (2)
Operation Research (2)

Small Business Management
Communication Skills for Business Studies 

Organizational Behavior
Strategic Management

Management Information Systems 
Marketing research

Statistical Data Analysis

Principles of Accounting (1)
Principles of  Accounting (2)

Introduction to Economic Sciences (1)
Introduction to Economic Sciences (2)

Mathematics for Managerial and Economic Sc
Principles of Management (1)

Principles of Marketing
Statistics for Managerial and Economic Scienc

Elective Specialization Requirements

Faculty Requirements/ Mandatory
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FIN301
FIN302
FIN302

MGT201
MGT201
MGT301
MGT201
MGT201
MGT201
MGT201
MIS201
MKT201

ACCT201

ECON201

MGT201
MATH20
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